Mark

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Vendor account

010668
010668
010668
010668
010668
010668
010668
010668
010668
010668
010668
010668
010668
010668
010668
010668
010668
010668

Type

BROWN
ENTERPRISE
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line
Line

Line number

Status

0 Created
10 Received
20 Received
30 Received
40 Received
50 Received
60 Received
70 Received
80 Received
90 Received

100 Received
110 Received
120 Received
130 Received
140 Received
150 Received
160 Received
170 Received

Rank

O O OO0 O 00000 OoOoOOoOo oo o o

Total score

O O OO O 00000 Oo0Oooo oo o o



Total amount Item number Product name Quantity Unit

508,555.31 0.00

51,937.31 Accela Citizen Access Population Fee 711,470.00 EA
232,524.00 Accela Land Management 54.00 EA
8,840.00 Accela GIS Annual Maintenance 5.00 EA
116,610.00 Accela Mobile Office 130.00 EA
22,939.00 Accela Land Management 35.00 EA
6,330.00 Accela Land Management 10.00 EA
3,710.00 Accela Mobile Office 5.00 EA
6,590.00 Accela Land Management 10.00 EA
7,160.00 Accela Mobile Office 10.00 EA
3,295.00 Accela Land Management 5.00 EA
3,580.00 Accela Mobile Office 5.00 EA
3,155.00 Accela Land Management 5.00 EA
9,690.00 Accela Land Management 15.00 EA
3,090.00 Accela Land Management 5.00 EA
5,575.00 Accela Land Management 10.00 EA
17,640.00 Accela Land Management 30.00 EA
5,890.00 Accela Land Management 10.00 EA

508,555.31



Unit price Columnl Line discounts Total discount

0.00000 0.00000

0.07300
4,306.00000
1,768.00000
897.00000
655.40000
633.00000
742.00000
659.00000
716.00000
659.00000
716.00000
631.00000
646.00000
618.00000
557.50000
588.00000
589.00000

Comment

Support:
Support:
Support:
Support:
Support:
Support:
Support:
Support:
Support:
Support:
Support:
Support:
Support:
Support:
Support:
Support:
Support:

Acce
Acce
Acce
Acce
Acce
Acce
Acce
Acce
Acce
Acce
Acce
Acce
Acce
Acce
Acce
Acce
Acce



Deviation in days

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Lead time in days

O O OO 0O 000 Oo0OO0OOoOOoOOoo o oo

Procurement category Currency

usD
Computer software licensing 1 USD
Computer software licensing 1 USD
Computer software licensing 1 USD
Computer software licensing 1 USD
Computer software licensing 1 USD
Computer software licensing 1 USD
Computer software licensing 1 USD
Computer software licensing 1 USD
Computer software licensing 1 USD
Computer software licensing 1 USD
Computer software licensing 1 USD
Computer software licensing 1 USD
Computer software licensing 1 USD
Computer software licensing 1 USD
Computer software licensing 1 USD
Computer software licensing 1 USD
Computer software licensing 1 USD



Unit price in transaction currency

Total net amount in transaction currency

508,555.31
0.07300 51,937.31
4,306.00000 232,524.00
1,768.00000 8,840.00
897.00000 116,610.00
655.40000 22,939.00
633.00000 6,330.00
742.00000 3,710.00
659.00000 6,590.00
716.00000 7,160.00
659.00000 3,295.00
716.00000 3,580.00
631.00000 3,155.00
646.00000 9,690.00
618.00000 3,090.00
557.50000 5,575.00
588.00000 17,640.00
589.00000 5,890.00




