Mark	Vendor account	Туре	Line number	Status	Rank	Total score
		BROWN				
No	010668	ENTERPRISE	0	Created	0	0
No	010668	Line	10	Received	0	0
No	010668	Line	20	Received	0	0
No	010668	Line	30	Received	0	0
No	010668	Line	40	Received	0	0
No	010668	Line	50	Received	0	0
No	010668	Line	60	Received	0	0
No	010668	Line	70	Received	0	0
No	010668	Line	80	Received	0	0
No	010668	Line	90	Received	0	0
No	010668	Line	100	Received	0	0
No	010668	Line	110	Received	0	0
No	010668	Line	120	Received	0	0
No	010668	Line	130	Received	0	0
No	010668	Line	140	Received	0	0
No	010668	Line	150	Received	0	0
No	010668	Line	160	Received	0	0
No	010668	Line	170	Received	0	0

Total amount	Item number	Product name	Quantity	Unit
508,555.31			0.00	
51,937.31		Accela Citizen Access Population Fee	711,470.00	EA
232,524.00		Accela Land Management	54.00	EA
8,840.00		Accela GIS Annual Maintenance	5.00	EA
116,610.00		Accela Mobile Office	130.00	EA
22,939.00		Accela Land Management	35.00	EA
6,330.00		Accela Land Management	10.00	EA
3,710.00		Accela Mobile Office	5.00	EA
6,590.00		Accela Land Management	10.00	EA
7,160.00		Accela Mobile Office	10.00	EA
3,295.00		Accela Land Management	5.00	EA
3,580.00		Accela Mobile Office	5.00	EA
3,155.00		Accela Land Management	5.00	EA
9,690.00		Accela Land Management	15.00	EA
3,090.00		Accela Land Management	5.00	EA
5,575.00		Accela Land Management	10.00	EA
17,640.00		Accela Land Management	30.00	EA
5,890.00		Accela Land Management	10.00	EA

508,555.31

Line discounts	Total discount	Comment
0.00000	0.00000	
		Support: Acce
Column1		

Deviation in days	Lead time in days	Procurement category	Currency
0			USD
0	0	Computer software licensing	ı USD
0	0	Computer software licensing	IUSD
0	0	Computer software licensing	IUSD
0	0	Computer software licensing	IUSD
0	0	Computer software licensing	IUSD
0	0	Computer software licensing	IUSD
0	0	Computer software licensing	IUSD
0	0	Computer software licensing	IUSD
0	0	Computer software licensing	IUSD
0	0	Computer software licensing	IUSD
0	0	Computer software licensing	IUSD
0	0	Computer software licensing	IUSD
0	0	Computer software licensing	IUSD
0	0	Computer software licensing	IUSD
0	0	Computer software licensing	IUSD
0	0	Computer software licensing	IUSD
0	0	Computer software licensing	IUSD

Unit price in transaction currency	Total net amount in transaction currency
	508,555.31
0.07300	51,937.31
4,306.00000	232,524.00
1,768.00000	8,840.00
897.00000	116,610.00
655.40000	22,939.00
633.00000	6,330.00
742.00000	3,710.00
659.00000	6,590.00
716.00000	7,160.00
659.00000	3,295.00
716.00000	3,580.00
631.00000	3,155.00
646.00000	9,690.00
618.00000	3,090.00
557.50000	5,575.00
588.00000	17,640.00
589.00000	5,890.00